
HS Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule 2018 
 

Date Time Opponent Location 

8/30/18,Thursday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Wilder Wilder 

9/04/18,Tuesday 6:30-
9:30pm 

Victory Victory 

9/06/2018,Thursday 6:00-
9:00pm 

River Stone River Stone 

9/11/2018, Tuesday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Ambrose Home 

9/13/2018, Thursday 6:30-
9:30pm 

Notus Home 

9/14/2018, Friday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Liberty Liberty 

9/17/2018, Monday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Greenleaf Academy Greenleaf Academy 

9/18/2018, Tuesday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Rimrock Rimrock 

9/20/2018, Thursday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Compass Home 

9/21/2018, Friday 3:30-
9:30pm 

Capital High School 
Tournament 

Capital High School 

9/22/2018, Saturday 9:00am-
3:00pm 

Capital High School 
Tournament 

Capital High School 

9/24/2018, Monday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Idaho City Home 

9/28/2018, Friday 6:00-
9:00pm 

Vision Charter Home 

 

 


